2
2/99   ABB | Catalog Electronic relays and controls 2016 | 2CDC 110 004 C0210_02 (F)
Liquid level monitors and controls
Product group picture
2
2CDC 110 004 C0210_02 (F) | Catalog Electronic relays and controls 2016 | ABB   2/100
Liquid level monitors and controls
Table of contents

Ordering details
Ordering details
Characteristics Type Order code Price
1 pc
Weight
(1 pc)
kg (lb)
See “Selection table - Liquid level monitors and
controls” on page 2/103.
CM-ENS.11S 1SVR730850R0100 0.124 (0.273)
CM-ENS.11P 1SVR730850R2100 0.117 (0.258)
CM-ENS.13S 1SVR740850R0100 0.153 (0.337)
CM-ENS.13P 1SVR740850R2100 0.145 (0.320)
CM-ENS.21S 1SVR730850R0200 0.125 (0.276)
CM-ENS.21P 1SVR740850R0200 0.117 (0.258)
CM-ENS.23S 1SVR730850R2200 0.154 (0.340)
CM-ENS.23P 1SVR740850R2200 0.147 (0.324)
CM-ENS.31S 1SVR730850R0300 0.143 (0.315)
CM-ENS.31P 1SVR740850R0300 0.134 (0.295)
2C
D
C
 2
51
 0
04
 V
00
15
1S
V
R
 4
50
 0
56
 F
60
00
CM-ENS.3x
Bar electrode
Suitable for Not suitable for
spring water acids, bases chemically pure water ethylene glycol
drinking water liquid fertilizers fuel concentrated alcohol
sea water milk, beer, coffee oils paraffin
sewage non-concentrated  alcohol explosive areas (liquid gas) lacquers
Liquid level monitoring relays are
Ordering details
Characteristics Type Order code Price
1 pc
Weight
(1 pc)
kg (lb)
See “Selection table - Liquid level monitors and
controls” on page 2/103.
CM-ENE MIN
1SVR550855R9500 0.15 (0.33)
1SVR550850R9500 0.15 (0.33)
1SVR550851R9500 0.15 (0.33)
CM-ENE MAX
1SVR550855R9400 0.15 (0.33)
1SVR550850R9400 0.15 (0.33)
1SVR550851R9400 0.15 (0.33)
1S
V
R
 5
50
 8
51
 F
95
00
CM-ENE MIN
S: screw connection
P: push-in connection
Ordering details - Bar electrodes
Description Material no. Type Order code Price
1 pc
Weight
(1 pc)
kg (lb)
Compact support for 3 bar electrodes
-
CM-KH-3 1SVR450056R6000 0.06 (0.132)
Distance plate for 3 bar electrodes CM-AH-3 1SVR450056R7000 0.06 (0.132)
Counter nut for 1“ thread CM-GM-1 1SVR450056R8000 0.06 (0.132)
Length: 300 mm 1.4301 CM-SE-300 1SVR450056R0000 0.08 (0.176)
Length: 600 mm 1.4301 CM-SE-600 1SVR450056R0100 0.08 (0.176)
Length: 1000 mm 1.4301 CM-SE-1000 1SVR450056R0200 0.08 (0.176)
1S
V
C
 1
10
 0
00
 F
04
78
Ordering details - Suspension electrodes
Description Material no. Type Order code Price Weight
(1 pc)
kg (lb)
CM-HE suspension electrode 1.4104 CM-HE 1SVR402902R0000 0.074 (0.163)
CM-HC suspension electrode 1.4104 CM-HC 1SVR402902R1000 0.09 (0.198)
CM-HCT supsension electrode
suitable for drinking water 1.4301 CM-HCT 1SVR402902R2000 0.09 (0.198)
Suspension electrode
Description
The liquid level monitoring relay CM-ENS monitors and controls the liquid level and ratios of
mixtures of conductive fluids. It is used for filling and draining applications, to protect pumps